Choice Tips Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Choice Tips. Choice Tips website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:00 Redcar |Irish Minister 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -6.9
Single 31st 17:55 Zap 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.9
Goodwood
Single 31st 17:00 Redcar |Grimsdyke 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 3.1
Single 31st 15:55 Redcar |Seaborough 34.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -121.9
Single 31st 14:25 Severance 34.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -117.9
Goodwood
Single 31st 13:50 Guns Of Leros 51.00 3.00 Loss 18 -3.00 -113.9
Goodwood
Single 31st 13:50 Polish 34.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -110.9
Goodwood
Single 30th 17:15 Dance Diva 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -106.9
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:55 Beverley [Make On 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -103.9
Madam
Single 30th 16:45 Muthmir 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -98.9
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:20 Beverley |Storm Ahead 21.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -98.9
Single 30th 15:50 Beverley |Packington 21.00 3.00 Non-runner - -94.9
Lane
Single 30th 15:50 Beverley |Billy Dylan 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -94.9
Single 30th 14:40 Beverley |Airplane 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -89.9
Single 30th 13:50 First Sitting 15.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -84.9
Goodwood
Single 29th 20:30 Ffos Las |Gold Flash 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.9
Single 29th 20:20 Windsor [Hackle Setter 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -74.9
Single 29th 20:00 Ffos Las [Essenaitch 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -69.9
Single 29th 19:15 Windsor |Excellent 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -69.9
George
Single 29th 18:50 Ffos Las |Kinglami 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -64.9
Single 29th 18:40 Windsor |Unit Of 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - -64.9
Assessment
Single 28th 17:40 Shepherd's 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -64.9
Pontefract Purse
Single 28th 16:30 Big Les 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.9
Pontefract
Single 28th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Hurricane 10.00 5.00 Not Available - -54.9
Dylan
Single 28th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Sizing Codelco 12.00 5.00 Not Available - -54.9
Single 28th 15:20 Regal Mirage 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -54.9
Pontefract
Single 28th 14:50 Sempre Presto 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -84.9
Pontefract
Single 27th 16:50 Ascot  |Shady McCoy 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -79.9
Single 27th 16:25 Chester |Be More 7.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -74.9
Each Way 27th 15:00 Ascot Intisaab 51.00 4.00 Loss 20 -4.00 -97.4
Each Way 27th 15:00 Ascot Zap 51.00 4.00 Non-runner - -93.4
Single 27th 14:40 York Savalas 21.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -93.4
Single 27th 14:40 York Golden Apollo 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -91.4
Single 27th 14:35 Chester |Chynna 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -87.4
Single 27th 14:05 York Maggies Angel 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -83.4
Single 27th 14:05 York Get Knotted 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -81.4
Single 26th 20:30 York Little Legs 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -76.4
Single 26th 19:15 Dream World 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -71.4
Chepstow
Single 26th 18:45 Quantum Dot 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -83.4

Chepstow
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 17:40 Thirsk  |Spot Lite 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -78.4
Single 26th 16:30 Thirsk |Remember The 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -73.4
Days
Single 26th 15:00 Ascot Themaxwecan 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -68.4
Single 25th 20:25 Golden Parade 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -83.4
Doncaster
Single 25th 20:10 Newbury [Gambon 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -97.15
Single 25th 19:55 Lady Scatterley 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.15
Doncaster
Single 25th 19:20 Rux Ruxx 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -87.15
Doncaster
Single 25th 17:30 Newbury |Blue Medici 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 -82.15
Single 25th 17:20 Ample Plenty 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.5
Yarmouth
Single 24th 20:50 Leicester|Awa Bomba 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -86.5
Single 24th 20:20 Leicester|Fragrant Belle 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -81.5
Single 24th 19:15 Leicester|Quicksand 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -76.5
Single 24th 19:05 Sandown|Han Solo 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -71.5
Berger
Single 24th 16:10 Catterick |Timetodock 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.5
Single 24th 15:30 Bath Filament Of 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.5
Gold
Single 23rd 20:50 Ness Of 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -56.5
Chelmsford Brodgar
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:50 Velvet Vision 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -54.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:40 West To 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -515
Southwell Crossgales
Single 23rd 20:20 Indian Sounds 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -46.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:10 Organdi 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -41.5
Southwell
Single 23rd 18:40 Joly Maker 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -76.5
Southwell
Single 23rd 17:20 Good Business 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -71.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 21:00 Beverley [Bromance 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - -71.5
Single 22nd 21:00 Beverley [Call Him Al 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -71.5
Single 22nd 20:30 Beverley [Erastus 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -66.5
Single 22nd 20:30 Beverley [Red Seeker 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -63.5
Single 22nd 20:00 Beverley |Luis Vaz De 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -88.5
Torres
Single 22nd 19:30 Beverley |Kingson 29.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -138.5
Single 22nd 19:00 Beverley |Moonlit Sands 41.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -134.5
Single 22nd 17:55 Beverley |Volcanique 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -131.5
Single 21st 18:15 Redcar |Seaborough 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -126.5
Single 21st 17:35 Newton |Bermeo 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -121.5
Abbot
Single 21st 17:15 Redcar |Gymkhana 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -116.5
Single 21st 16:05 Redcar |Kolossus 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -116.5
Single 21st 15:30 Redcar |Lukoutoldmake 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -111.5
zebak
Single 21st 14:55 Redcar |Donnago 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -106.5
Single 20th 20:45 Menin Gate 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -101.5
Doncaster
Single 20th 19:45 Presidential 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -96.5
Doncaster
Single 20th 16:40 Ripon  |Multellie 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -91.5
Single 20th 15:40 Newbury |Ocasio Cortez 51.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -86.5
Single 20th 15:40 Newbury |[Show Me Show| 34.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -83.5
Me
Single 20th 15:30 Ripon My Reward 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -79.5
Single 20th 15:20 Market |Value At Risk 23.00 5.00 Non-runner - -74.5

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 14:25 Newbury |Temple Church 41.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -74.5
Single 19th 21:05 Requinto Dawn 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -71.5
Pontefract
Single 19th 19:30 Excessable 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.5
Pontefract
Single 19th 18:45 House Of 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.5
Newmarket Kings
(July)
Single 19th 17:25 Haydock |Calder Prince 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -56.5
Single 19th 17:15 Newbury |Rock Boy Grey 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.5
Single 19th 16:10 Newbury |Skymax 8.50 5.00 Win 1 24.38 -46.5
Single 18th 19:40 Epsom |Cool Reflection 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -70.88
Single 18th 18:00 Epsom |Duke Of North 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -65.88
Single 18th 17:05 Paddy The 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -60.88
Chepstow Chef
Single 18th 16:30 Garrison Law 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.88
Chepstow
Single 18th 16:20 Leicester|Eula Varner 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50.88
Single 18th 15:50 Leicester|Silkstone 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.88
Single 17th 20:25 Eye Of The 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40.88
\Wolverhampto |Water
n (A.W)
Single 17th 19:55 Super Kid 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35.88
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 17:30 James Watt 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.88
Yarmouth
Single 17th 16:30 Catterick |Landing Night 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25.88
Single 17th 15:40 Lingfield |Graceful Lady 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.88
Single 17th 15:30 Catterick |Highland 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.88
Acclaim
Single 16th 17:15 Beverley |Pumaflor 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -10.88
Single 16th 17:15 Beverley |Bollin Ted 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.88
Single 16th 17:00 Bath King Oswald 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -3.88
Single 16th 16:45 Beverley |Brutalab 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.12
Each Way 16th 15:45 Beverley |[Make On 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 6.12
Madam
Single 16th 15:30 Bath Silverrica 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 6.12
Single 16th 15:15 Beverley |Twin Appeal 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 9.12
Single 15th 20:30 Windsor |Geetanjali 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.88
Single 15th 19:30 Windsor |Udontdodou 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10.88
Single 15th 16:20 Ripon  |Appointed 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -5.88
Single 15th 15:50 Ripon Gin In The Inn 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5.88
Single 15th 15:40 Ayr Ramesses 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -0.88
Single 15th 15:10 Ayr Let Right Be 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.88
Done
Single 14th 17:55 Stratford |Sin Sin 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25.88
Single 14th 17:35 Perth Dance Of Fire 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20.88
Single 14th 17:20 Stratford |Little Pop 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -15.88
Single 14th 16:10 Stratford |Percy Street 8.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -10.88
Single 14th 15:50 Perth Chirico Vallis 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -5.88
Single 14th 15:35 Stratford |Swaffham 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -0.88
Bulbeck
Single 13th 18:20 Salisbury|Delagate This 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.12
Lord
Single 13th 16:25 York My Reward 12.00 5.00 Non-runner - 9.12
Each Way 13th 15:50 York Fayez 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 9.12
Each Way 13th 15:30 Zap 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 14.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 15:15 York Just Hiss 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 19.12
Each Way 13th 13:45 Ascot Blue De Vega 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 19.12
Single 12th 21:00 Chester |Dorah 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 24.12
Single 12th 18:55 Chester |Gossip Column 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 29.12
Single 12th 17:20 Orvar 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 34.12
Newmarket

Quly)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 16:35 Ascot Pesto 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.12
Single 12th 16:00 Ascot Sneaky Peek 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.12
Single 12th 14:40 York Dance King 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.12
Single 11th 20:50 Newbury [Top Boy 3.25 5.00 Non-runner - 54.12
Single 11th 20:40 Epsom |Grey Spirit 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 54.12
Single 11th 19:35 Epsom |Highland 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.12
Acclaim
Single 11th 17:00 Arletta Star 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.12
Doncaster
Single 11th 16:25 Felix 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 49.12
Doncaster
Single 11th 16:15 Carlisle |Only Spoofing 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.00 54.12
Single 10th 21:00 Bath Filament Of 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.12
Gold
Single 10th 20:30 Bath Jaganory 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.12
Single 10th 18:30 Bath Edged Out 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.12
Single 10th 16:30 Catterick |Ginvincible 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.12
Single 10th 16:00 Catterick |Stormin Tom 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.12
Single 10th 15:30 Catterick |Beryl The Petal 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 65.12
Single 9th 20:40 Brighton [Urban Highway 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.62
Single 9th 20:10 Brighton [River Dawn 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 52.62
Single 9th 18:40 Brighton |Kachumba 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 38.87
Single 9th 17:40 Brighton |The Special 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 27.62
One
Single 9th 17:15 Quoteline 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.62
Pontefract Direct
Single 9th 15:45 Sandra's 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 37.62
Pontefract Secret
Single 8th 20:50 Windsor |[Johnny Kidd 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.62
Single 8th 20:10 Ripon Rufus King 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.62
Single 8th 19:50 Windsor |Arctic Sea 7.00 5.00 Win 1 28.50 52.62
Single 8th 19:40 Ripon  |Agravain 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.12
Single 8th 19:20 Windsor |Free Love 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 29.12
Single 8th 15:30 Ayr Merry Banter 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.62
Single 7th 17:25 Market |Jimmy Rabbitte 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.62
Rasen
Single 7th 16:50 Market |Asylo 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.62
Rasen
Single 7th 16:40 Ayr \Welcoming 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.62
Single 7th 16:20 Market |Value At Risk 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.62
Rasen
Single 7th 15:45 Market  |Nikki Steel 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.62
Rasen
Single 7th 15:15 Market |Phoebus 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 31.62
Rasen Lescribaa
Single 6th 17:35 Haydock |Beat Le Bon 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 31.62
Single 6th 16:55 Beverley |lvory Charm 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.22
Single 6th 16:20 Beverley |Bollin Joan 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.22
Single 6th 15:45 Beverley |Kylie Rules 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.22
Single 6th 15:10 Beverley |Only Spoofing 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 37.22
Single 6th 15:00 Sandown|Encapsulation 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.72
Single 5th 20:30 Haydock |Arcanada 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 24.72
Single 5th 19:45 Beverley |JAnna Bunina 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 29.72
Single 5th 18:55 Haydock |Dream House 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.97
Single 5th 18:20 Haydock |Kapono 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.97
Single 5th 16:10 Dorah 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.97
Doncaster
Single 5th 15:35 Whinmoor 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.97
Doncaster
Single 4th 20:50 Epsom  |Mr 4.33 5.00 Win 1 15.82 40.97
Scaramanga
Single 4th 20:40 Royal Illusion 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 25.15
Bellewstown
Single 4th 20:00 Newbury |Dr Doro 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.65
Single 4th 19:15 Epsom |Highland 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.65

Acclaim




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 17:20 Percy 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 21.65
'Yarmouth Prosecco

Single 4th 15:50 Star Shield 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.4
'Yarmouth

Single 3rd 21:10 Bath Cool Strutter 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.4

Single 3rd 20:40 Bath Sadlers Beach 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 20.4

Single 3rd 19:20 Kempton |Soto Sizzler 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.65
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:40 Bath Blaine 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.65

Single 3rd 16:40 Thirsk  |Royal Prospect 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 16.65

Single 3rd 15:30 Raselasad 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.65
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 20:30 Message 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.65
Chepstow

Single 2nd 20:00 Norab 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 31.65
Chepstow

Single 2nd 20:00 Gang Warfare 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 34.65
Chepstow

Single 2nd 17:00 Brighton |Archimedes 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.65

Single 2nd 16:45 Hamilton [Mondain 2.75 5.00 Win 1 7.00 41.65

Single 2nd 16:30 Brighton |Princess 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 34.65

Florence
Single 2nd 16:15 Hamilton |Victory 4.33 5.00 Win 1 14.15 7.15
Command

Single 1st 20:30 Catterick [Eponina 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7

Single 1st 19:45 Windsor |lce Age 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2

Single 1st 19:30 Catterick |Timetodock 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 3

Single 1st 19:15 Windsor |Grapevine 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15

Single 1st 17:00 Regal Mirage 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Pontefract

Single 1st 16:30 Spiorad 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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